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FC 1932 TA Queidersbach ( 22640 )
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Anlage
Zum Falkenstein 1, 66851 Queidersbach
T 06371 130776

Sportwart/in
Steidel, Harald
T 0162 7488015 steidelharald66@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Kramer, Jan
T 0176 20755686 jugendwart-fcq@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kramer, Jan
T 0176 20755686 jugendwart-fcq@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Mario Schappert; T 06371914107
m 01774243575; mario.schappert@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Simonis, Werner
Schappert, Mario
Bold, Stefan

Leis, Dieter
Steidel, Harald
Muller, Axel
Sperling, Wolfgang
Miller, Peter

Bold, Stefan

Gries, Werner
Jorg, Stefan
Konig, Jochen
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Stral3er, Volker
Schappert, Michael
Schon, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15505446
17303187
17303057
16705233
16605439
17004215
16505461
17283526
16405374
17104065
16593358
17161010
15705151
16591849
17004242
16305391

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,3
LK18,2
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK23,5
LK21,6
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,0
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